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36.312

36.603

37.287
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1:00.551

39.532

38.344

40.451

45.972

38.890

38.342

44.001

36.451
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35.088

34.934

35.276

36.811

35.154

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
1
6
5
4
8
7
9
3

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Szabadkai László
Kulcsár István
Fetter Gábor
Bársony Péter
Ungvári Ferenc
Kiscsatári Bálint
Papp István

Laps
17
17
16
16
16
14
14
7
0

Total Tm
10:07.610
10:25.241
10:17.713
10:21.448
10:36.148
10:03.216
10:03.411
4:10.215

-.---

Diff

17.631
-- 1 Lap --

3.735
18.435

-- 3 Laps --
0.195

-- 10 Laps --

Gap

17.631
-- 1 Lap --

3.735
14.700

-- 2 Laps --
0.195

-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
34.224
34.312
35.499
36.714
36.312
38.533
38.342
34.934

-.---

In Lap
3
3

14
5

12
4

13
4
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 6 5 4 8 7 9 3

2014 RCOR I.forduló2014 RCOR I.forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2014.04.04.  20:202014.04.04.  20:20

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 26,188

Best Tm: 34.224, Spd: 27,349

Margin of Victory: 17.631

by: (2) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:07
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